UNIVERSIDAD DE ALMERIA

09:30
09:35
09:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
11:10
11::25
11:40
11:45
11:55
12:05
12:35

Welcome to Ual

Auditorio, february 4™ 2020

At the Auditorio

Welcome of the Vice Rector

Sports Life at Ual B

deportes

SCU

Cultural Shock :

International Office, procedures
Coffee Break

Citizen Security

Know the Library

Virtual Classroom

Access to Ual Network, Wifi

Cen ot

Language Centre Ge Lenguas

Culture at the University

ESN Campus Tour

, () Aseon () weaits
T €2 Sk fimaini () \Wa 2wt on b EUNNS 10 0 b
2R s =
ik 3) (L0 Sharmimgnm e b G0 b Fadinminn
Ji ) i " :
{ s


https://www2.ual.es/serviciodeportes/eventos

