

Welcome to Ual

Auditorio, february 4th 2020

09:30	At the Auditorio	
09:35	Welcome of the Vice Rector	
09:45	Sports Life at Ual	UAL deportes
10:00	Cultural Shock	SHOCK
10:15	International Office, procedures	
10:30	Coffee Break	
11:10	Citizen Security	
11::25	Know the Library	
11:40	Virtual Classroom	
11:45	Access to Ual Network, Wifi	
11:55	Language Centre	Centro de Lenguas Universidad de Almaría
12:05	Culture at the University	
12:35	ESN Campus Tour	

